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TOWN OF ELLICOTT 2023 FINAL BUDGET

BREAKDOWN OF CHARGES & CALCULATION OF TAX RATES

TOWNWIDE-GENERAL
OUTSIDE-GENERAL
HIGHWAY-TOWNWIDE
HIGHWAY-OUTSIDE

Town To Be Raised

Qutside Falconer Celoron by Taxes

$ 1,995188.96 $ 47244917 $ 188,180.88 $ 2,655,819.00
8,600.00 - - 8,600.00
98,469.00 - - 98,469.00

$ 2,102,257.96 $ 472,44917 $ 188,180.88 $ 2,762,888.00

TOWN OF ELLICOTT 2023 TAX RATES (FINAL)

TOWN QUTSIDE VILLAGE:
VILLAGE OF FALCONER
VILLAGE OF CELORON

Valuation 2022 Tax Rate Amount
442193.031 4.57 4.754163 2,102,257.96
104708.744 4.09 4.512032 472,449.17

41706.462 4.09 4.512032 188,180.88
588608.237 $ 2,762,888.00

ELLICOTT BUDGET SUMMARY FOR 2023 (FINAL)

Description

TOWNWIDE-GENERAL
OUTSIDE-GENERAL
HIGHWAY-TOWNWIDE
HIGHWAY-OUTSIDE

TOTALS

To Be Raised

Appropriations Revenues Unexpended by Taxes
$3,113,409.00 $ 457,590.00 $ 2,655819.00
125,600.00 117,000.00 - 8,600.00
1,694,969.00 1,596,500.00 98,469.00

$ 4,933,978.00 $2,171,090.00 $ - $ 2.762,888.00




SL1 (SLO5)
SL2 (SL06)
SL3 (SL07)
SL4 (SL8)
SL5 (SL09)
SL6 (SL10)
SW1 (SW11)
SW3 (SW15)
SW4 (SW16)
SW5 (SW17)
SW7 (SW18)
SW8 (SW19)
SW9 (H20)
SW10 (H21)
SW11 (H22)
SW12 (H23)

SW13 (SW10)

SF1 (SF24)
SF1A (SF25)
SF2 (SF26)
SF3 (SF27)
S84 (5528)
SS5 (S529)
SS6 (SS30)
SS7 (SS31)
SS8 (S532)
SS9 (SS33)
SS10 (SS34)
SS11(SS11)

SPECIAL DISTRICTS

LIGHT 1 WE

LIGHT 2 FLUVANNA
LIGHT 3 BUFF/WILLARD
LIGHT 4 ROYAL OAKS
LIGHT 5 BAKER ST.
LIGHT 8 N. ELLICOTT
WATER 1 WE

WATER 3 AIRPORT
WATER 4 COMFORT INN
WATER 5 MOTEL 6
WATER 7 MAIN EXPRESS
WATER 8 BUFF/WILLARD
WATER 9 LYNDON BLVD.

WATER 10 CAMP ST. EXT.
WATER 11 ORCHARD RD.

WATER 12 ROYAL OAKS
WATER 13 TOWN WIDE
FIRE 1 WE

FIRE 1A CELORON

FIRE 2 FLUVANNA

FIRE 3 FALCONER
SEWER 4 BUFF/WILLARD
SEWER 5 S/C IND. PARK
SEWER 6 AIRPORT
SEWER 7 COMFORT INN
SEWER 8 MOTEL 6
SEWER 9 LUVAN
SEWER 10 ACU-RITE
SEWER 11 TOWN WIDE

TOTAL SPECIAL DISTRICTS

GRAND TOTALS

$26,000.00
$20,500.00
$12,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,750.00
$4,000.00
$22,500.00
$15,500.02
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$366.18
$1,200.00
$8,228.00
$15,697.50
$1,698.00
$433.84
$138,832.94
$20,405.00
$128,748.00
$151,945.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,750.00
$0.00
$1,250.00
$0.00

$0.00
$266.07

577,070.55

5,511,048.55 $2,171,090.00 $

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$

$26,000.00
$20,500.00
$12,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,750.00
$4,000.00
$22,500.00
$15,500.02
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$366.18
$1,200.00
$8,228.00
$15,697.50
$1,698.00
$433.15
$138,832.94
$20,405.00
$128,748.00
$151,945.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,750.00
$0.00
$1,250.00
$0.00

$0.00
$266.07

$577,070.55

3,339,958.55




ELLICOTT - 2023 SPECIAL DISTRICT TAXES

FDO010 - Fluvanna Fire District #2 - Jt.
FLOO1 - Fire. Light & Water District
FP013 - Celoron Fire Protection
FPO14 - Falconer Fire Protection
LDO015 - Light District #2

LDO016 - Light District #3

LD017 - Light District #4

LDO018 - Light District #5

LD038 - Light District #6

SB045 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District #5

SB046 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District
SB047 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District
SB048 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District
SB049 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District
SBO050 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District
SBO051 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District
SB052 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District
SBO053 - Buffalo-Willard Sewer District
WD043 - Special Water Districts

SDO010 - Ind. Park Sewer District #5

SD026 - Hudson Motel Sewer District #7

AMOUNT TO RAISE
$128,748.00
$187,332.94
$ 20,405.00
$151,945.00
$ 20,500.00
$ 12,500.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 4,750.00
$ 4,000.00
$ -
$ -




ELLICOTT - 2021 SPECIAL DISTRICT TAX RATES (con't)

AMOUNT TO RAISE
SD026 - Motel 6 #8 $ 1,250.00
SD030 - Luvan Dev. Sewer District #9 $ -
SD031 - Acu-Rite Sewer District #10 $ -
SD034 - Airport Sewer District #6 Listing $ 1,750.00
US001 - SCLSD - Unpaids - Listing $ -
SD Sewer #11 Town Wide $ 266.07
US004 - Unpaid Sewer - Listing $ -
UWO012 - Unpaid BPU water/sewer re-levies $ 2,135.37
WAO0O01 - Airport Water District #1 $ 3,500.00
WAQOQ2 - Airport Water District #2 $ 6,851.61
WAOQO03 - Airport Water District #3 $ 5,148.41
WAO009 - Lyndon Bivd. Water #9 $ 1,200.00
WDO017 - Ind. Park Water District #2 $ -
WDO019 - Hudson Motel Water District #4 $ -
WD023 - Journeys End Water District #5 $ -
WDO030 - Lakeside Water District #1A $ -
WDO039 - S. Hanford Water District #1B $ -
WDO048 - Buffalo-Willard Water #8 $ 366.18
WDO053 - Camp St. Ext. Water #10 $ 8,228.00
WDO054 - Orchard Rd. Water #11 $ 15,697.50
WDO055 - Royal Oaks Water #12 $ 1,698.00
WD Water #13 Town Wide $ 433.15
TOTAL: $579,705.23

Supervisor
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